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BLOCK BUILTECH:

WE ARE A GROUP OF TECHNICAL AND THOROUGH
PROFESSIONALS CAPABLE ENOUGH OF BUILDING
QUALITY INFRASTRUCTURE THAT WILL MOVE THE WORLD
AHEAD. FROM FINANCIAL CONSULTING TO DEVELO- -
PMENT SERVICES, PROPERTY, ASSET AND CONSTRUCTION
MANAGE- -MENT, "BLOCK BUILDTECH" IS DEDICATED TO
PROVIDE THE HIGHEST QUALITY OF SERVICES TO ITS
CLIENTS AND IS KNOWN FOR ITS BEST EFFORTS IN
BUILDING LOW COST AFFORDABLE HOMES.

VISION & MISSION:

TO PROVIDE BEST QUALITY, DESIGN AND TRUST, WHILE
OFFERING THE BEST DESIGN PRINCIPLES TO MEET REAL
ESTATE DEMANDS. TO BUILD AESTHETIC PROJECTS FOR ALL
CONSUMER GROUPS THAT OFFER THE BEST MODERN
AMENITIES AT THE MOST ECONOMICAL PRICES. ALL OUR
CLIENTS ARE IMPORTANT, AND WE PROMISE THE HIGHEST
STANDARDS OF LIFESTYLE AT UNBEATABLE PRICES.
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Altura Fact: MOPA International Airport 20 KM from US.
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AMENITIES

www.prakasainfra.in

Invertor for individual Apartment
Community Hall

High Speed Automatic Elevators(With Auto
Rescue)

Gated Complex

24X7 Water

24X7 CCTV Surveillance

24X7 Security Service

Common Open Terrace

Reserved Parking Area

Main Door (Teak Wood)
Laminated Doors in Bedroom
WPC Doors in Bathrooms

Modern Toilet Fittings




ACCOMMODATES EVERY

COMFORT, MOOD, WHIM AND
FANCY
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An apartment that expands beyond four walls to encompass and entire
city . That's “Altura Dodamarg City. Built to uncompromising internation

standards, and example of modern living at its finest . Amenities include:

Landscape Garden.

Entrance Gate.

CCTV in Selected Common Areas.
MultipurposeHall.

Stile Parking

STP Plant.
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TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN
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3D Floor Plan:
Building A
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Ground Floor:
Buillding A
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TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN
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AREA STATEMENT

BUILDING (A)

Unit Type

Flate No

BUA,

Rera Carpet

BUILDING (B)

1 BHK

101

55.89

37.62

Unit Type

Flate No

BUA

Rera Carpet

1 BHK

104

| 59.14

42.36

2BHK

101

70

50.98

1 BHK

103

| 55.81

29.89

1BHK

102

2/

41.00

1 BHK
2 BHK

104
105

| 55.81
| 66.3

35.89
48.49

1BHK

103

22

39.45

1 BHK

106

| 58.75

42.49

1BHK
1BHK

104
105

56
56

40.05
40.05

1BHK

106

59

42.36

1 BHK

107

56

37.62

2BHK

201

70

50.98

1BHK

202

al

41.09

1BHK

203

55

39.45

1BHK

204

56

40.05

1BHK

205

56

40.05

1BHK
BELN

206
AL

59

26 |

42.36
37.62

2BHK

301

70

50.98

1BHK

302

57

41.09

1BHK

303

32

39.45

1BHK

304

26

40.05

1BHK

305

26

40.05

1BHK

306

59

42.36

1 BHK

307

56

37.62

| 55.89
59.14

37.62
42.36

55.81

39.89

2BHK
1BHK

401
402

|t

70

50.98
41.09

55.81

39.89

1BHK

403

| 55

39.45

66.3

48.49

1BHK

404

| 56

40.05

| 28,72

4.2.49

1BHK

405

56

40.05

www.prakasainfra.in

‘larea in sg.mir)

1BHK

406

29

42.36

1 BHK

407

37.62
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PRAKASA INFRA GROUP
PRAKASA REALTY INFRA PVT LTD & CHEROOT INFRA PVT LTD
Corporate Office :- Unit 334, 3rd Floor Spaze Edge, B block
Sohna Road, Gurgaon

CONTACT US:

+917303801709

www.prakasainfra.in prakasainfra@gmail.com
+0124-4292153
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